
 
FOR:  2022 Guardrail Improvements  

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 2-23-2022   AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builder’s Exchange  
724 Main St, Suite 206 
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 
E: ringomatt@gmail.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Rich Morgan  Builder Exchange of Washington 
2607 Wetmore Ave  
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

   

Connie Briese  Premier Builder’s Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, OR 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

   

Nichole Stern  Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.  
20905 Northeast Sandy Blvd.  
Fairview, OR  97024 
E: nstern@dirtagg.com  

503-
661-
5093 

503-
669-
1192 

  

Jon Debenedetti Gage IT Construction  
7981 11th St.  
White City , OR 97503 
E: JOND@GAGEIT.ORG 

541-
210-
2631 

   

Diane Chartier  Douglas Plan Center  
3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd , Suite #B  
Roseburg, OR 97470 
E: dcplancenter@aasurveying.com 

541-
440-
9030 

   

Jayalaskshmi L  Dodge Data & Analytics  
4300 Beltway Place , Ste 150 
Arlington, Texas 76018 
E: jayalakshmil@construction.com 

413-
376-
7032 

413-
376-
7032 

  

Jeremy Moritz  Eugene Builder’s Exchange  
2460 W 11th Ave  
Eugene , OR 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

   

Natashia Pardo  Construct Connect  
3825 Edwards Road , Suite 800 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45209 
E: Natashia.Pardo@constructconnect.com 

513-
458-
8535 
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FOR: 2022 Guardrail Improvements     

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   2/23/22                AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Kris Karpstein Coral Construction Company  
10780 SW Clutter Road  
Sherwood , OR 97140 
E: krisk@coralconstruction.com  

503-
682-
2252 

503-
682-
0110 

  

Brian Norton  Columbia River Contractors  
15701 SE 135th  
Clackamas , OR 97015 
E: briann@colrivcontr.com 

503-
722-
1777 

503-
722-
1778 
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